
Championnat de Belgique de Relais - parcours du jour
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX

Elodie VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Omloop : D:SE
Afstand : 3450m
Tijd : 1:10:34,300 (20'27"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Pia ARAVENA 1:08:23
3. Noëlle CHOPRIX 1:17:02,992

1. 241 00:07:25 484m 15'19"/km
2. 242 00:01:54 00:09:19 65m 29'14"/km
3. 243 00:06:09 00:15:28 393m 15'39"/km
4. 244 00:07:59 00:23:27 578m 13'49"/km
5. 245 00:05:17 00:28:44 238m 22'12"/km
6. 250 00:10:58 00:39:42 118m 92'56"/km
7. 231 00:03:21 00:43:03 118m 28'23"/km
8. 246 00:06:10 00:49:13 218m 28'17"/km
9. 233 00:07:15 00:56:28 493m 14'42"/km

10. 249 00:05:29 01:01:57 234m 23'26"/km
11. 218 00:04:06 01:06:03 205m 20'00"/km
12. 229 00:02:03 01:08:06 73m 28'05"/km
13. 224 00:02:14 01:10:20 133m 16'48"/km
14. 999 00:00:14 01:10:34 101m 2'19"/km
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